
Our Kelso community has been defined as 
strong, connected, rich in tradition, & more. 

When you think of WE ARE KELSO, how 
would you finish this phrase: WE ARE....

Thoughtexchange 
October 19, 2022

This survey had a total of

4 474 353 7,616
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In Kelso, 100% = all 
students graduate 
college, career, or 
community ready 
& enrolled in  
college, trades,  
or military. 
How often do you 
talk with your 
student / parent 
about high school 
graduation?

88%
Combined Positive

Parents/Guardians

52%
Combined Positive

Students

78%

Staff

Combined Positive

How often do  
you talk with  
your student 
/ parent about 
post-secondary 
(after high school) 
plans?

42%
46%
10%

2%

19%
33%
37%
11%

39%
42%

9%
10%

46%
32%
15%

8%

21%
31%
35%
13%

55%
33%
12%

0%



“

  OCTOBER 2022

85%
Combined Positive

Parents/Guardians

85%
Combined Positive

Students

91%

Staff

Combined Positive

How would you 
rate the level of  
communication 
from the  
district?
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Stronger united. 
It is important for children 
to stick together and help 
each other so school is better 
served without bullying.

Community. 
Kelso and its schools have 
been diligent in creating a 
community for all. We stand 
together in times of joy and 
sadness. We are Kelso. 

Kelso is a culture of grit, 
strength, & tradition. 
WE ARE defines the attitude 
and heart that our kids have 
been a part of in Kelso. Thank 
you staff.

Strong and independent. 
I feel like it’s important  
because in this school 
district people are mentally 
strong and can do anything 
on their own.

United. 
It’s important because we 
are all different in our own 
ways but are still a school 
family and stand together.

We are together. 
Because we are all on this 
crazy ride on earth together 
facing the challenges  
together.

Community. 
I have seen us come together 
time and time again to  
support our kids and adults! 
We pass our levies and bonds 
and rally behind the blue and 
gold.

Family. 
My Kelso family is super 
important to me. We are 
truly stronger when we stand 
together. 

Committed. 
Committed to 100% and  
success of all Kelso students.

Students StaffParents/Guardians


